
William H. Lock & Associates, Inc.

Lando`rm®i's Name:  Gerrova A)len- lob]ol]y

courtylsmi®..                                 I I.i r|.  ft,ivv.
Sa'® Type:

Cruise Date :4/20/18

Pulp`Arood Inventory:                                100%

Sawtimber Inventory:                            100%

TOTAL  PINE VOLUME:                                     2101

TOTAL HARDWOOD VOLUME:                       3.1

VIRGINIA AND WHITE PINE SAWTINBEFt

NUMBER OF LOGS

TOTAL

TREE AVERAGE                             92

LOBLOLLY PINE 8AWT"BER

NUMBER OF LOGS

11.5

157                      33

2212

189

TREE AVERAGE                             144

TOTAL

RED OAK sAWTiueER

NUMBER OF LOGS

TREE AVG

TOTAL

Sawtimber vcilumes are in thousand board feet.

Pine =  lntomational 78 Scale           Hardwoocl =  lntemational 78 Scale

Pulpwood = Standard Cords

puipvucue
PINE PULPWOOD        SOFTHARDWOOD      HARD HARDWOOD

DBH       #TREES    VOLUME    #TREES    VOLUME     #TREES    VOLUME

6                   53                   5                   22                    1                                            0

8                    99                  10                  41                     4                     3                     0

10                    5                     1                    28                    4                                             0

12                     1                      0                                               0                                               0

14                    1                      0                                              0                                              0
==i=====         Lii==iLi         =iii=i-i==           i==i-i.+=j          i-=======-         =========-

TOTAL            159                 15                  91                     8                     3                     0
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4                   4.5         TREES        VOLU ME

TREES        VOLUME

00.0

00.0
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00.0

00.a

00.0

00-0

00.0

00.0

222                  9.1

478               50. 9

493               82. 7

205                50. 2

41                     12.8

61.8

31.2

00.0

00.0

00.0

00.0

00.0

1,448             208.7

wl«TE OAK sAWTiueER

0                  0. 0                                  TOTAL

NUMBER OF LOGS

1                        1.5                      2

TREE AVG                            #DIV/0!
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POPLAR 8AWTIMBER

NUMBER OF LOGS

TREE AVG

TOTAL

«lscELLANEOuS  SAWllNBEFt

NUMBER  OF LOGS

TREE AVG

TOTAL

lllcKORY

NUMBER OF LOGS

TREE AVG

TOTAL

BLACKOuM

NUMBER OF  LOGS

TOTAL

2.5

3           TREES        VOLU M E
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cLiN sArmNB€R
NUMBER OF LOGS
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